SAN LEANDRO DISASTER COUNCIL

Friday, October 26, 2012 8:30 – 10:00 a.m.

San Leandro Senior Community Center 13909 East 14th Street San Leandro, California

Agenda

- 1. Self Introductions
- 2. Overview of PG&E's Emergency Preparedness Program
- 3. EBMUD Presentation on Chabot Dam
- 4. Set Date for Next Meeting
- 5. Disaster Council Member Comments (Roundtable)
- 6. Public Comments
- 7. Adjourn

Disaster Council Members:

Mayor Stephen Cassidy

Vice Mayor Michael Gregory

Councilmember Pauline Cutter

Alameda County Fire Department

San Leandro School Board Member Mike Katz-Lacabe

San Lorenzo School Board Member Isabel Polvorosa

San Leandro School District Staff

San Lorenzo School District Staff

San Leandro City Staff

California Emergency Management Agency

CalTrans

Alameda County Office of Homeland Security

Alameda County Health Department

Alameda County Schools

CARD of Alameda County

American Red Cross

PG&E

EBMUD

AT&T

San Leandro Chamber of Commerce

San Leandro Hospital

Kaiser Hospital